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TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAIPUR 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

SESSION 2024-2025   
  

April, 2024 
 

3rdApril (Wednesday) - New Session (2024-2025) Begins 

  10thApril (Wednesday) - Chetichand 

11th April (Thursday) - Eid-UL-Fitar 

 17thApril(Wednesday) - Ramnavmi 

 

May, 2024 

6th to 13th May - 1st Unit Test (X & XII) 

8th May (Wednesday) - Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti Celebration 

15th May(Wednesday) - Summer Vacations 

 

June, 2024 

24th June(Monday)  School Reopens after summer break 

 

July, 2024 

21st July (Sunday) - Guru Poornima Celebration on Saturday 

11th July (Thursday) - World Population Day,   

17th July (Wednesday) - Moharram 

20th  July(Saturday) - Investiture Ceremony 

 

August-2024 

1st Week of August - First Periodical Exam 

9th August(Friday) - World Adivasi Day 

15th August (Thursday) - Independence Day Celebration 

19th August (Monday) - Raksha Bandhan 

26th August (Monday) - National Sports Day 

29th August (Thursday) - Janmashtmi 
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September- 2024 

2nd Week of Sept. - 1st Term Exam 

5th Sept. (Thursday) - Teachers Day Celebration 

8th Sept. (Sunday) - World Literacy Day (Celebration of 7th September) 

13th Sept. (Friday) - Ramdev Jayanti 

16th Sept. (Monday) - Baravafat 

 

October- 2024 

2nd Oct.(Wednesday) - Gondhi Jayanti 

3rd Oct.(Thursday) - Navratra Sthapana 

11th to 13th Oct.  - Dushera Break 

28th to 31th Oct.   Deepawali Break 

 

November 2024 

1th to 3rd Nov.  - Deepawali Break 

3rd Week of Nov. - 1st Pre Board Exams (X & XII), 2nd Periodical 

 

December 2024 

3rd  Week of Dec. - 2nd Pre Board Exam 

25th Dec.(Wednesday) - Christmas 

 

January, 2025 

 

February, 2025 

 

March, 2025 

 

12th  Jan.(Sunday) - Swami Vivekananda Jayanti ( National Youth Day)   

14th Jan.(Thursday) - Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

26th Jan.( Sunday) - Republic Day (Celebration compulsory)  Holiday 

26th Feb. (Wednesday) - Mahashivratri  

28th Feb.(Friday) - National Science Day  (Celebration) 

1st Week of March - 2nd Term Exam 

8th March.(Friday) - Holi 
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OTHER ACTIVITIES THAT WILL BE HELD DURING THE SESSION 

 
 

The dates for children camp, Games, Competition, Annual Function 
and Picnic will be informed later. 

 
 

1. The programme of the Information month should be noticed in the 
beginning of the Month and prepare the child accordingly. 

2. Student should be proper uniform. 

3. Pay attention on the participation of your child in various educational 
and cultural programmes. Your co-operation is expected in various 
school activities. 

4. Check the Diary personally everyday, note the remarks and 
observation made by the teachers. Sign them and send your 
suggestions. 

5. You are expected to attend Parents Teacher Meeting regularly held 
on Second Saturday of the month. 

6. You should be aware of your ward’s attendance. Student will not be 
allowed to appear of the yearly exam. If he fails to attend the requried 
Number of School Meeting. 

7. One day trip will be held in the month of August or September. 

8. Student can participate maximum in two games activites. 

9. School fee ( Quarterly Installment + Vehicle fee) must be deposited in 
the Month of July, September, November and February. 

10. Fee and Vehicle fee will be depositd for 12 Months. 

11. It is necessary for student to inform in advance of he wants to leave 
vehicle facilities. If he leaves school vehicle without information. The 
charge will be deposited. 

12. Students who attain 100% attendance are awarded in the Annual 
Function. 

 

Director 
 


